500
Tactile paving to line up with bottom of dropped
kerbs.both sides. Dropped kerbs to be cut to fit, not
paving
Normal footway
surface material
Kerb to be set
flush
100mm x 100mm square
Fishtail Shank road studs
Stop line
for crossing
Pole to kerbface up to
1000mm to be confirmed
by Engineer.
Back of footway
Varies (2400-5000)
2500
3000
500
All guard railing to be
offset from kerb face, 450mm to
be confirmed by the Engineer.
200 between post
Maximum gradient 1:11
Maximum gradient of
ramp to crossing point 1:12
Push Buttons to
have tactile cone
and guardrail
Notes
At Original Drawing Size This Line Measures 100mm
Original Drawing Size A3
This Drawing is the copyright of Hertfordshire County Council and Must Not be Reproduced Without Written Permission
Approved
Scales
Sht No.
Date
Initials
DrawnCAD
IWP No.
Checked
Drawing Title
Project Title
Drg. No. Rev.
File N
o.
C
om
puter
Description Dwn AppChk Date
-- --Various drawing revisionsA
HCC STANDARD DETAIL DRAWINGS
GENERATION ARRANGEMENT OF
CONTROLLED CROSSING POINT
N/A HST-1200-508
NTS
1 OF 1
CG
07/11
AJM
07/11
-
-
A
07/11
CG
C:\Users\INRR06269\Desktop\Herts Specification Tank\HST_1200_001 - Traffic Sign Notes.dwg
NOTES:
1. Tactile paving to line up with bottom of dropped kerbs.
Droppers to be cut to fit, not paving.
2. Tactile Paving-  Minimum depth of foot is 800mm.
   Minimum width of stem is 1200mm.
3. All measurements are in millimetres unless stated
otherwise.
COUNTY HALL
Pegs Lane
Hertford, Herts
SG13 8DN
Phone: 01992 555555
	Sheets and Views
	1200_014A